Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Thomas Damberg

2 Stefan Wigo

3 Alison Spets

4 Per Humbla

5 Stefan Spets

6 Tyko Gustafsson

7 Jan-Ove Skoog

8 Binh Dao Kron

9 Teija Sarkkinen

10 Filip Wahlmark

11 Elin Spets

12 John Johansson

13 Sven Ohberg

14 Sture Caesar

15 Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

16 Jan Kilstrom

den 24 juli 2025

Resultatlista

Div 3 norra A Eskilstuna

Ovriga seriespel den 20 juli 2025
Spelplats: Eskilstuna BGK Filt

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Uppsala BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Solha BGK
Uppsala BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Solna BGK

Solna BGK

S1

43
40
51
48
43
42
63
46
43
47
60
53
45
60
67

66

S2

42
40
39
45
50
55
45
51
49
67
44
58
66
67
71

72

S3

39
46
38
38
43
46
39
52
57
39
50
55
64
63
62

77

124
126
128
131
136
143
147
149
149
153
154
166
175
190
200

215

Snitt

41,3
42,0
42,7
43,7
45,3
47,7
49,0
49,7
49,7
51,0
51,3
55,3
58,3
63,3
66,7

71,7

Sida

1

av



